
Direction: Old Delhi Railway Station (T)

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

114 bus Time Schedule
Old Delhi Railway Station (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:04 - 19:12

Monday 05:04 - 19:12

Tuesday 05:04 - 19:12

Wednesday 05:04 - 19:12

Thursday 05:04 - 19:12

Friday 05:04 - 19:12

Saturday 05:04 - 19:12

114 bus Info
Direction: Old Delhi Railway Station (T)
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 121 min
Line Summary:

The 114 bus line (Old Delhi Railway Station (T)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Old Delhi Railway Station (T): 05:04 - 19:12(2) Qutub Garh Village (T): 08:12 - 22:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 114 bus station near you and find out when is the next 114 bus arriving.

114 bus time schedule & line map

Old Delhi Railway Station (T) Get The App114

Qutub Garh Village (T)

Qutub Garh Enclave

Jat Khor Crossing

Divya Dham Ashram

Punjab Khor Village

Punjab Khor Village

Balaji Enclave

Tatesar Gurukul

Tatesar Village

Jonti Village

Jonti Crossing

Vriddha Ashram

Sant Vivekanand School

Rajendra Lakda School Ladpur

Ladpur Village

Nirmal Hospital

Kanjhawala Chowk

Shivam Plywood

Radha Swami Satsang / Rupali Enclave

Shiv Vihar/Bheem Chowk

Desu Office Karala
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Karala Crossing

Karala Village

Karala School

Rohini Sec 37 Ebus Depot

Rohini Sec 36

Pansali Dham Rohini

Begumpur Extension

Police Station Begumpur

Rohini Sec-21

Poothkalan

Pooth Kalan

Brahm Shakti Hospital

Buddh Vihar

Buddh Vihar

Mangol Puri Y Block

Mangol Pur Khurd

Avantika Xing

Mangolpur Kalan Village

Mangol Pur School (Outer Ring Road)

Rohini Depot III

Puspanjali Enclave Rohini Depot 3

Kali Mata Mandir

Deepali Chowk Ring Road

Saraswati Vihar C Block

Madhuban Chowk Outer Ring Road

Madhuban Chowk Pitampura Metro Stn

Pitampura Jd Block

Vaishali Enclave

Kohat Enclave Metro Station

Pitampura Nd Block

Netaji Subhash Palace (Wazirpur Depot) Road No
41

Wazirpur Depot / Subhash Place Depot
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Direction: Qutub Garh Village (T)

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

114 bus Time Schedule
Qutub Garh Village (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:12 - 22:00

Monday 08:12 - 22:00

Tuesday 08:12 - 22:00

Wednesday 08:12 - 22:00

Prem Bari Pull

Ashok Vihar Crossing

Shalimar Bagh

Azadpur Terminal

Model Town III

Model Town II

Alpana Cinema (Model Town Mtr Stn)

New Police Line

GTB Nagar

Khalsa College

Patel Chest

Shri Ram College

Maurice Nagar II

Police Station Roop Nagar

Kamla Nagar/ Roop Nagar

Clock Tower

Roshnara Bagh

Roshnara Road

Ice Factory (Rani Jhansi Road)

St Stephen Hospital

Tees Hazari Court

ISBT Nityanand Marg

ISBT Kashmere Gate (Lothian Road)

Guru Govind Singh University (Kashmere Gate)

GPO

Old Delhi Railway Station (T)

Old Delhi Railway Station (Terminal)

Peeli Kothi

Tees Hazari Animal Hospital Mori Gate

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/114/27971372/8015909/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-1517161-27971372&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20Delhi%20Railway%20Station%20(T)


Thursday 08:12 - 22:00

Friday 08:12 - 22:00

Saturday 08:12 - 22:00

114 bus Info
Direction: Qutub Garh Village (T)
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 101 min
Line Summary:

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Roshnara Road

Roshnara Bagh

Clock Tower

Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)

Roop Nagar / Kamla Nagar

Banglow Road / Police Station Roop Nagar

Maurice Nagar II

Doulat Ram College

Shri Ram College

Patel Chest

Khalsa College

GTB Nagar

New Police Line

Alpana Cinema (Model Town Mtr Stn)

Model Town II

Model Town III

Azadpur Metro Station

Azadpur Terminal

Shalimar Bagh Crossing

Ashok Vihar Crossing

Richi Rich

Prem Bari Pull

Punjab Kesari (Subhash Palace Depot)

Wazirpur Dtc Depot / Netaji Subhash Palace

Pitampura Nd Block

Kohat Enclave Metro Station

Vaishali Enclave / Kapil Vihar

Jd Block Pitam Pura

Pitampurametro Stn (Madhuvanchowk)

Madhuban Chowk Outer Ring Road

Saraswati Vihar C Block
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Deepali Chowk

Kali Mata Mandir

Puspanjali Enclave

Rohini Depot 3

Mangol Pur School (Kanjhawla Road)

Mangolpur Kalan Village

Avantika Crossing

Mangol Pur Khurd

Mangolpuri Y Block

Budh Vihar

Krishna Vihar

Brahm Shakti Hospital

Pooth Kalan

Rohini Sec 20/21 More

Rohini Sec-21

Rohini Sec 22/24 Crossing

Police Station Begumpur

Begumpur Extension

Pansali Dham Rohini

Rohini Sec 36

Rohini Sec 37 Ebus Depot

Karala School

Karala Village

Karala Crossing

Desu Office

Shiv Vihar Bheem Chowk

Radha Swami Satsang

Shivam Plywood

Kanjhawla Chowk

Nirmal Hospital

Ladpur Village

Rajendra Lakra Public School



114 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Sant Vivekanand School

Vriddha Ashram

Jonti Crossing

Jonti Village

Tatesar Village

Tatesar Gurukul

Balaji Enclave

Punjab Khor Village

Punjab Khor Village

Divya Dham Ashram

Jatt Khor Crossing

Qutub Garh Enclave

Qutub Garh Village (T)


